LM3432,LM3432B
LM3432/LM3432B 6-Channel Current Regulator for LED Backlight Application
Literature Number: SNVS498C
May 22, 2008
LM3432/LM3432B
6-Channel Current Regulator for LED Backlight Application
General Description
The LM3432/LM3432B are 6-channel high voltage current

28 Lead Plastic eTSSOP-28
NS Package Number MXA28A
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type NS Package Drawing Supplied As
For LM3432
LM3432SQ
LLP-24 SQA24B
1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM3432SQX 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM3432SQE 250 Units on Tape and Reel
LM3432MH
eTSSOP-28 MXA28A
Rail of 48 Units
LM3432MHX 2500 Units on Tape and Reel
For LM3432B
LM3432BSQ
LLP-24 SQA24B
1000 Units on Tape and Reel
LM3432BSQX 4500 Units on Tape and Reel
LM3432BSQE 250 Units on Tape and Reel
3 www.national.com
L
M
3